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Browning Public Schools
Board Agenda Request
Meeting to Be Held: May 31, 2023
_____________________________________________________________________

Recognition:   Students   Staff   Parents

Information:   Building Report   Old Business   Superintendent’s Report

Action:   Resignation   Hiring   Contract Service Agreements 

  Travel Out-of-State   Travel In State   Approvals

  Termination   Legal Matters   Other:  

This action request pertains to   Elementary (only)   High School/District Wide

Date: May 23, 2023

To: Corrina Guardipee-Hall From:  John E Salois
Superintendent of Schools Title:  Human Resource Director

Subject:  Extended Contracts: SBE 2022-2023

Description: Rebecca Rappold is requesting extended contracts for SBE, June 12-15, 2023. Not to
exceed 40 hours.

Financial Impact:  $41,504.00 plus fringe

Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.): 115.90.787.1700.150.634

Attachment(s): Spreadsheet indicating the personnel and costs.

Approval:  Superintendent’s Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial)  ________________

Comments:  

Board Action: N/A (Info) Approved Denied Tabled to:  
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Last Name First Name Hourly 

Rate

X 40 hours Budget

Andreas
Augare
Blackman
Bremner
Bremner
Bullshoe
Burns
CalfBossRibs
CalfBossRibs
Dorsey
Dubray
Gilroy
Harrell
Hoyt
Harwood-Johnson

Johnson
Lang
MadPlume
Matt
Miller
Momberg
Sangray
Spiecher
Spiecher
Peterson
Wagner
Wellman
Woolf

Amy
Beth
Douglas
Dana
Robert

Lynnel
Brittany
Christy
Raelynn
Elva

Heidi
Autumn
Brian
Gail
Sadie
Shontee
Calvin
Wendy

June
Travis
Shawnee
Andrea
Charles
Sienna
DeeDee
Adrien
Kami
Radium

$51.80
$21.07
$26.81
$39.01
$38.74
$47.27
$36.05
$29.65
$27.38
$21.07
$37.67
$35.32
$51.80
$54.37
$49.04
$35.00
$34.18
$29.65
$43.56
$42.29
$39.43
$35.32
$49.41
$40.84
$29.65
$30.78
$28.52
$31.92

$2,072
$843
$1,072
$1,560
$1,550
$1,891
$1,442
$1,186
$1,095
$843
$1,507
$1,413
$2,072
$2,175
$1,962
$1,400
$1,367
$1,186
$1,742
$1,692
$1,577
$1,413
$1,976
$1,634
$1,186
$1,231
$1,141
$1,277
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