Browning Public Schools **Board Agenda Request**Meeting to Be Held: May 31, 2023



Recognition: Students		Staff	Parents				
Information:		Old Business	Superintendent's Report				
Action:	Resignation	Hiring	Contract Service Agreements				
	Travel Out-of-State	Travel In State					
	Termination	Legal Matters	Other:				
	This action request pertains to	Elementary (only)	High School/District Wide				
Date:	May 23, 2023						
To:	Corrina Guardipee-Hall	From:	John E Salois				
	Superintendent of Schools	Title:	Human Resource Director				
Subject: Extended Contracts: SBE 2022-2023							
Description: Rebecca Rappold is requesting extended contracts for SBE, June 12-15, 2023. Not to exceed 40 hours.							
Financial Impact: \$41,504.00 plus fringe							
Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.): 115.90.787.1700.150.634							
Attachment(s): Spreadsheet indicating the personnel and costs.							
Approval: Superintendent's Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial)							
Comments:							
Board Action: N/A (Info) Approved Denied Tabled to:							

Last Name	First Name	Hourly	X 40 hours	Budget
		Rate		
Andreas	Amy	\$51.80	\$2,072	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Augare	Beth	\$21.07	\$843	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Blackman	Douglas	\$26.81	\$1,072	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Bremner	Dana	\$39.01	\$1,560	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Bremner	Robert	\$38.74	\$1,550	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Bullshoe	Lynnel	\$47.27	\$1,891	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Burns	Brittany	\$36.05	\$1,442	115.90.787.1700.150.634
CalfBossRibs	Christy	\$29.65	\$1,186	115.90.787.1700.150.634
CalfBossRibs	Raelynn	\$27.38	\$1,095	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Dorsey	Elva	\$21.07	\$843	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Dubray	Heidi	\$37.67	\$1,507	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Gilroy	Autumn	\$35.32	\$1,413	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Harrell	Brian	\$51.80	\$2,072	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Hoyt	Gail	\$54.37	\$2,175	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Harwood-Johnson	Sadie	\$49.04	\$1,962	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Johnson	Shontee	\$35.00	\$1,400	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Lang	Calvin	\$34.18	\$1,367	115.90.787.1700.150.634
MadPlume	Wendy	\$29.65	\$1,186	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Matt	June	\$43.56	\$1,742	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Miller	Travis	\$42.29	\$1,692	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Momberg	Shawnee	\$39.43	\$1,577	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Sangray	Andrea	\$35.32	\$1,413	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Spiecher	Charles	\$49.41	\$1,976	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Spiecher	Sienna	\$40.84	\$1,634	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Peterson	DeeDee	\$29.65	\$1,186	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Wagner	Adrien	\$30.78	\$1,231	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Wellman	Kami	\$28.52	\$1,141	115.90.787.1700.150.634
Woolf	Radium	\$31.92	\$1,277	115.90.787.1700.150.634

BOARD AGENDA REQUEST

, 5/19/99 Page 2 of 2